Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
  7
2P

  200 W/m2	 1,80 A	 35,97 V
  400 W/m2	 3,07 A	 35,99 V
  600 W/m2	 5,51 A	 36,91 V
  800 W/m2	 6,95 A	 37,32 V
1000 W/m2	 8,58 A	 37,39 V
Packaging
Module pieces per pallet	  	   25
Module pieces per HC-container	 600
All dimensions in mm
Technical data are subject to change without prior notice, errors excepted. The measurement tolerances are +/-3%
AC-310P/156-72S
AC-315P/156-72S
AC-320P/156-72S
AC-325P/156-72S
AC-330P/156-72S
AC-310P/156-72S	 310 Wp	 37,02 V	 8,39 A	 8,89 A	 45,52 V	 15,98 %
AC-315P/156-72S	 315 Wp	 37,20 V	 8,48 A	 9,00 A	 45,56 V	 16,24 %
AC-320P/156-72S	 320 Wp	 37,39 V	 8,58 A	 9,18 A	 45,59 V	 16,49 %
AC-325P/156-72S	 325 Wp	 37,49 V	 8,67 A	 9,22 A	 45,70 V	 16,75 %
AC-330P/156-72S	 330 Wp	 37,70 V	 8,76 A	 9,27 A	 45,83 V	 17,01 %